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Champion By Choice Timing
Lee Academy  - 4/2/2025

Meet Program - Field Events

Event  3   Girls Shot Put MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O 17-07.00413 Nora Greene _________1
Kirk Academy 20-01.00234 Mary Carollo _________2
Regents Of O 20-09.50425 Lucy Polsgrove _________3
North Delta 21-04.50394 Mary Carly Tutor _________4
North Delta 21-09.00387 Betts Murphy _________5
Lee Academy- 23-00.00314 Lucy Beth Anthony _________6
Lee Academy- 25-11.00319 Kendall Earnest _________7

Event  4   Girls Shot Put MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tunica Acade ND484 Landrey Ethridge _________1
Tunica Acade 18-03.00489 Erin James _________2
Deer Creek S 19-06.5043 Rileigh Whatley _________3
Deer Creek S 20-00.5037 Sarah Scott Smyly _________4
Humphreys Ac 21-10.00178 Francine Prewitt _________5
Humphreys Ac 22-00.00175 Ada Pierce _________6
Delta Academ 22-03.0077 Austin Mitchell _________7
Calhoun Acad 23-07.003 Sarah Collins _________8
Desoto Schoo 24-09.00137 Andersyn Watson _________9
Desoto Schoo 25-03.00139 Maddie Wiggins _________10

Event  7   Boys Shot Put MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND441 Zayden Casey _________1
Kirk Academy 30-09.00273 Kason Woods _________2
Regents Of O 34-02.00450 Nicholas Greene _________3
Kirk Academy 34-04.50267 Abe Moorman _________4
Lee Academy- 35-04.50340 Grayson Burleson _________5
Indianola Ac 35-07.00212 Easton Loyd _________6
Indianola Ac 38-01.50216 Luke Miller _________7
Lee Academy- 38-03.50352 Jackson Lively _________8
North Delta 41-02.50406 Walt Sanders _________9
North Delta 42-01.50403 Dalton Mills _________10

Event  8   Boys Shot Put MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tunica Acade ND509 Everette Griggs _________1
Tunica Acade 31-01.25515 John Houston Motes _________2
Delta Academ 32-05.00114 Bowen West _________3
Delta Academ 33-11.0088 Noah Albritton _________4
Deer Creek S 35-09.0058 JD Oswalt _________5
Desoto Schoo 38-10.50161 Eli Pryor _________6
Deer Creek S 39-06.5060 Bryce Poole _________7
Desoto Schoo 41-07.00147 Tyler Dunigan _________8

Event  9   Girls Discus Throw HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kirk Academy 50-07240 Katie Grace Ray _________1
North Delta 52-08384 Lila Ray Mabus _________2
Regents Of O 56-06430 Anna Grace Taylor _________3
Lee Academy- 62-05338 Ella Williamson _________4
Indianola Ac 65-05191 Julia Davis _________5
Lee Academy- 74-00315 Mia Barr _________6
North Delta 91-03376 Corey Cox _________7

Event  10   Girls Discus Throw HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Academ 44-0182 Madison Raymond _________1
Delta Academ 49-0587 Kate Wolfe _________2
Calhoun Acad 57-09.505 Rivers Griffin _________3
Deer Creek S 64-1141 Jordan Watley _________4
Calhoun Acad 65-119 Collyns Stegall _________5
Tunica Acade 66-11482 Addison Casey _________6
Deer Creek S 69-03.5036 Mia Smith _________7
Tunica Acade 91-11504 Addison Williams _________8
Desoto Schoo 101-01118 Emory Barnes _________9
Desoto Schoo 103-05132 Maddie O'Bryant _________10

Event  13   Boys Discus Throw HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O 70-02463 Benjamin Reed _________1
Lee Academy- 85-08357 Jonathan Redwine _________2
North Delta 91-00402 Joseph Martindale _________3
Indianola Ac 91-04213 Fitz Manning _________4
Kirk Academy 92-00268 Andy Redwine _________5
Regents Of O 93-05435 John Warner Alford _________6
Calhoun Acad 97-0016 Kennith Melton _________7
Indianola Ac 101-04215 Carson Miller _________8
Kirk Academy 110-05269 Landon Rice _________9
Lee Academy- 118-07358 Harris Stonestreet _________10

Event  14   Boys Discus Throw HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Humphreys Ac 70-01187 Jerry Johnson _________1
Delta Academ 74-0598 Perrion Hervey _________2
Deer Creek S 85-0268 Jack Sides _________3
Humphreys Ac 87-00184 Sam Herring _________4
Deer Creek S 100-0144 Grant Billings _________5
Delta Academ 101-03.50107 Bailey Seymore _________6
Desoto Schoo 105-06150 Peyton Gregory _________7
Desoto Schoo 108-06146 Cooper Cannon _________8
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Event  19   Girls High Jump MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kirk Academy NH245 Claire Thomas _________1
Lee Academy- NH331 Avery Ruscoe _________2
North Delta NH391 Lucy Robertson _________3
Lee Academy- NH335 Sophie Tedford _________4
Regents Of O 4-02.00433 Gemma Yates _________5
North Delta 4-04.50388 Graham Overton _________6
Regents Of O 4-06.00415 Liz Hopson _________7

Event  20   Girls High Jump MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tunica Acade NH493 Hayden Looney _________1
Tunica Acade NH495 Ellie Mangum _________2
Desoto Schoo 4-02.00139 Maddie Wiggins _________3
Desoto Schoo 4-06.00130 Payslee McKaskle _________4
Delta Academ 4-08.0086 Addison Turner _________5

Event  23   Boys High Jump MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Indianola Ac 4-06.00216 Luke Miller _________1
Kirk Academy 4-08.00272 Carter Willis _________2
Regents Of O 4-08.00473 Stephen Williams _________3
Indianola Ac 4-10.00222 Cason Purvis _________4
Regents Of O 4-10.00453 Wade Hill _________5
Lee Academy- 4-10.00352 Jackson Lively _________6
Kirk Academy 4-11.00262 Will King _________7

Event  24   Boys High Jump MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Academ NH90 Bryson Briceno _________1
Tunica Acade 5-02.00513 Mac Johnson _________2
Tunica Acade 5-02.00511 Asher Harrison _________3

Event  25   Girls Long Jump HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND426 Megan Ray _________1
Regents Of O ND431 Anna Turner _________2
North Delta 12-06.50375 Italy Chambers _________3
Indianola Ac 12-08.50197 Nyla Thomas _________4
North Delta 15-07.50395 Gracie Ucci _________5
Indianola Ac 16-04.00192 Evvie Grace Franklin _________6

Event  26   Girls Long Jump HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Humphreys Ac ND172 Avery Greenwood _________1
Tunica Acade 12-08.00503 Lindsay Wallace _________2
Humphreys Ac 12-08.50180 Joie Beth Taylor _________3
Deer Creek S 15-01.0035 Rivers Sherfield _________4
Calhoun Acad 15-01.008 Caylee Smith _________5
Deer Creek S 15-01.5030 chloe oaks _________6
Desoto Schoo 15-06.50136 Allysen Reynolds _________7
Desoto Schoo 16-00.50116 Charly Allen _________8

Event  29   Boys Long Jump HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND443 Brody Dornbusch _________1
Calhoun Acad 16-01.0013 Bronner Bingham _________2
Indianola Ac 17-06.00211 Ty Killebrew _________3
North Delta 17-06.50399 Gabe Carlilse _________4
Indianola Ac 18-01.00224 Gavin Roberson _________5
Lee Academy- 18-04.00339 Brayden Antici _________6
Regents Of O 19-02.00446 James Edwards _________7
Kirk Academy 19-06.00255 Holt Gober _________8
Lee Academy- 21-06.00356 Desi Monix _________9

Event  30   Boys Long Jump HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo ND141 Riley Almeda _________1
Delta Academ 15-06.00115 Zay Wilbourn _________2
Delta Academ 17-09.00100 Lance Johnson _________3
Desoto Schoo 19-08.00149 Matthew Gregory _________4
Deer Creek S 20-04.5045 Aidan Campbell _________5

Event  47   Boys Pole Vault MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O NH472 Swinton White _________1
Regents Of O NH442 Levi Dean _________2

Event  43   Girls Pole Vault MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O NH420 Anna Magee _________1

Event  44   Girls Pole Vault MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo 7-06.00117 Morgan Allen _________1
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Event  1   Girls Shot Put HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Indianola Ac ND198 Mae Veazy _________1
Kirk Academy 22-00.00240 Katie Grace Ray _________2
Lee Academy- 27-03.00336 Isabel Walker _________3
Indianola Ac 27-03.75191 Julia Davis _________4
North Delta 28-00.00376 Corey Cox _________5
Regents Of O 28-00.75430 Anna Grace Taylor _________6
North Delta 31-08.00384 Lila Ray Mabus _________7
Lee Academy- 33-02.00315 Mia Barr _________8

Event  2   Girls Shot Put HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Deer Creek S 18-00.0036 Mia Smith _________1
Delta Academ 23-04.0083 Harley Rushing _________2
Calhoun Acad 23-07.003 Sarah Collins _________3
Calhoun Acad 24-06.505 Rivers Griffin _________4
Deer Creek S 24-08.5041 Jordan Watley _________5
Delta Academ 25-10.0084 Penelope Rushing _________6
Tunica Acade 27-02.00482 Addison Casey _________7
Tunica Acade 29-03.00504 Addison Williams _________8
Desoto Schoo 30-07.50118 Emory Barnes _________9
Desoto Schoo 34-07.00132 Maddie O'Bryant _________10

Event  5   Boys Shot Put HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O 26-01.00463 Benjamin Reed _________1
Regents Of O 29-06.00435 John Warner Alford _________2
North Delta 29-08.50402 Joseph Martindale _________3
Lee Academy- 33-07.50360 Lane Wilkinson _________4
North Delta 34-05.50401 drew hobson _________5
Calhoun Acad 35-04.0016 Kennith Melton _________6
Kirk Academy 38-09.50250 Corbin Connerly _________7
Indianola Ac 39-04.00213 Fitz Manning _________8
Indianola Ac 40-06.50225 Joseph Roberts _________9
Kirk Academy 41-04.50269 Landon Rice _________10
Lee Academy- 43-07.00342 Adonnis Cannon _________11

Event  6   Boys Shot Put HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Humphreys Ac 31-10.00184 Sam Herring _________1
Delta Academ 32-09.5098 Perrion Hervey _________2
Delta Academ 36-01.00108 Braxton Simmerman _________3
Humphreys Ac 37-07.00187 Jerry Johnson _________4
Desoto Schoo 38-00.75146 Cooper Cannon _________5
Deer Creek S 38-06.0051 Carter Hensley _________6
Deer Creek S 39-02.0044 Grant Billings _________7
Desoto Schoo 39-07.00151 Holden Harmon _________8

Event  11   Girls Discus Throw MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Kirk Academy 43-09234 Mary Carollo _________1
North Delta 45-07394 Mary Carly Tutor _________2
Lee Academy- 49-10.50314 Lucy Beth Anthony _________3
Regents Of O 54-02425 Lucy Polsgrove _________4
North Delta 54-08.50392 Lexi Shook _________5
Lee Academy- 58-01328 Karli Matthews _________6
Regents Of O 59-02413 Nora Greene _________7

Event  12   Girls Discus Throw MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Calhoun Acad ND3 Sarah Collins _________1
Tunica Acade ND484 Landrey Ethridge _________2
Desoto Schoo 49-02126 Haylee Hallman _________3
Humphreys Ac 51-04175 Ada Pierce _________4
Humphreys Ac 56-00178 Francine Prewitt _________5
Tunica Acade 60-03489 Erin James _________6
Deer Creek S 64-1020 Savannah Billings _________7
Calhoun Acad 65-119 Collyns Stegall _________8
Desoto Schoo 70-02137 Andersyn Watson _________9
Deer Creek S 70-0632 Gracie Rainwater _________10

Event  15   Boys Discus Throw MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND469 Brock Welborn _________1
Kirk Academy 66-04261 Keeton Kimbrough _________2
Kirk Academy 66-06273 Kason Woods _________3
Lee Academy- 81-02352 Jackson Lively _________4
Lee Academy- 81-09359 Bryce Walls _________5
Regents Of O 86-10450 Nicholas Greene _________6
Indianola Ac 96-11212 Easton Loyd _________7
Indianola Ac 101-04215 Carson Miller _________8
North Delta 108-08403 Dalton Mills _________9
North Delta 113-00.25406 Walt Sanders _________10

Event  16   Boys Discus Throw MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Academ 62-09.25110 Cruize Staten _________1
Desoto Schoo 65-02147 Tyler Dunigan _________2
Deer Creek S 83-0056 Tri Miller _________3
Desoto Schoo 86-05161 Eli Pryor _________4
Tunica Acade 86-11509 Everette Griggs _________5
Delta Academ 95-01104 Avery Roebuck _________6
Deer Creek S 121-0060 Bryce Poole _________7
Tunica Acade 124-04512 Luke Harrison _________8
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Event  17   Girls High Jump HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lee Academy- NH318 Britt Denton _________1
Regents Of O NH431 Anna Turner _________2
Lee Academy- 3-10.00336 Isabel Walker _________3
Indianola Ac 4-00.00193 Brenleigh Hunt _________4
North Delta 4-02.00395 Gracie Ucci _________5
Regents Of O 4-02.00421 Maggie McClendon _________6
Indianola Ac 4-06.00189 Kelly Arrington _________7
North Delta 4-10.00390 Ella Rivers _________8

Event  18   Girls High Jump HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Calhoun Acad 4-00.006 Zoey Holmes _________1
Tunica Acade 4-00.00490 Riley Jeffcoat _________2
Tunica Acade 4-04.00492 Andi Kate Graves _________3
Desoto Schoo 4-06.00135 Kirkley Ann Rawls _________4
Delta Academ 4-08.0086 Addison Turner _________5
Deer Creek S 4-10.0030 chloe oaks _________6

Event  21   Boys High Jump HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O NH454 Will Hopson _________1
Indianola Ac 5-00.00217 Isiah Morgan _________2
Lee Academy- 5-04.00343 Rutland Dickey _________3
Kirk Academy 5-06.00274 Jacob Zeitz _________4
Indianola Ac 5-08.00227 Haygon Sheedy _________5
Kirk Academy 5-08.00269 Landon Rice _________6
Regents Of O 5-10.00446 James Edwards _________7

Event  22   Boys High Jump HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo NH165 Rance Turner _________1
Deer Creek S NH63 Hunter Roberson _________2
Desoto Schoo 6-00.00159 Jack Pillow _________3

Event  27   Girls Long Jump MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND414 Presley Gross _________1
Indianola Ac ND190 Vivian Baird _________2
Kirk Academy ND236 Skyler James _________3
Kirk Academy 11-03.25238 Mary Alden Kirk _________4
Lee Academy- 13-01.00332 Anna Tully Seely _________5
Regents Of O 13-11.75417 Mimi Leach _________6
Lee Academy- 14-01.50325 Ely Lawrence _________7
North Delta 14-05.75392 Lexi Shook _________8
North Delta 15-01.75388 Graham Overton _________9

Event  28   Girls Long Jump MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo ND122 Liz Cunningham _________1
Humphreys Ac ND170 Neeli Aust _________2
Calhoun Acad 11-03.251 Emerie Baecher _________3
Deer Creek S 11-04.5027 Maddison Leslie _________4
Humphreys Ac 11-06.50173 Aubrey Hawkins _________5
Deer Creek S 12-10.2532 Gracie Rainwater _________6
Delta Academ 12-10.2576 Emma Martin _________7
Tunica Acade 13-09.50495 Ellie Mangum _________8
Desoto Schoo 14-00.50124 Eden Garrison _________9
Tunica Acade 15-01.00478 Yeates Allen _________10

Event  31   Boys Long Jump MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND468 Owen Stubbs _________1
Regents Of O ND453 Wade Hill _________2
Kirk Academy 15-08.00251 Jack Cravens _________3
Kirk Academy 15-08.50272 Carter Willis _________4
Indianola Ac 16-03.00203 Ryan Cooperwood _________5
Indianola Ac 18-06.00204 Patrick Davis _________6
Lee Academy- 18-07.50350 Hayden Keenum _________7
Lee Academy- 19-00.50362 Andrew Yang _________8

Event  32   Boys Long Jump MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Delta Academ ND90 Bryson Briceno _________1
Delta Academ ND91 Timothy Brown _________2
Deer Creek S ND59 Jasper Perkins _________3
Tunica Acade ND512 Luke Harrison _________4
Tunica Acade 13-05.00506 Jay Butler _________5
Calhoun Acad 13-10.5018 Tanner Stroupe _________6
Deer Creek S 16-07.5053 Zhayden Hutton _________7
Desoto Schoo 17-03.50156 Caleb Letterman _________8

Event  45   Boys Pole Vault HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O 6-06.00475 Jayce Wright _________1
Regents Of O 8-00.00449 James Graeber _________2
Kirk Academy 8-06.00248 Linton Carson _________3

Event  46   Boys Pole Vault HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo 9-01.00168 Carson Wood _________1
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Event  35   Girls Triple Jump MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lee Academy- 23-11.00316 Steele Britt _________1
Lee Academy- 26-04.00323 Emma Johnson _________2
North Delta 26-05.50396 Mollie Vick _________3
North Delta 27-07.50374 Henley Burt _________4
Regents Of O 28-04.00433 Gemma Yates _________5
Regents Of O 28-07.25417 Mimi Leach _________6

Event  36   Girls Triple Jump MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tunica Acade ND495 Ellie Mangum _________1
Desoto Schoo 28-08.00122 Liz Cunningham _________2
Tunica Acade 29-00.00478 Yeates Allen _________3
Desoto Schoo 29-02.50140 Molly Wood _________4
Deer Creek S 29-11.5032 Gracie Rainwater _________5

Event  39   Boys Triple Jump MS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O 30-10.00448 Braxton Golding _________1
Regents Of O 31-05.00447 Jonathan Flowers _________2
Indianola Ac 31-10.50218 Levi Morgan _________3
Kirk Academy 32-00.50247 Dawson Campbell _________4
Kirk Academy 32-05.00270 Damon Stevens _________5
Indianola Ac 32-08.00206 Ethan Hayes _________6
Lee Academy- 34-08.00354 Graydon Meredith _________7
Lee Academy- 38-03.00362 Andrew Yang _________8

Event  40   Boys Triple Jump MS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Deer Creek S ND47 Noah Duggan _________1
Desoto Schoo 30-00.00164 Wells Taylor _________2
Deer Creek S 34-10.0056 Tri Miller _________3
Regents Of O 37-03.50437 Carter Bell _________4
Regents Of O 37-09.00452 Carson Hendrickson _________5

Event  41   Girls Pole Vault HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O NH412 Grafton Graeber _________1

Event  42   Girls Pole Vault HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo 7-06.00117 Morgan Allen _________1
Desoto Schoo 8-06.00125 Carsyn Gore _________2
Tunica Acade 9-00.00496 Lucille Myers _________3

Event  33   Girls Triple Jump HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Regents Of O ND412 Grafton Graeber _________1
North Delta 27-08.00398 Anna Clay Worsham _________2
Indianola Ac 30-04.25192 Evvie Grace Franklin _________3
North Delta 30-09.75393 Laney Taylor _________4
Indianola Ac 32-03.50196 Bella Morgan _________5
Regents Of O 34-11.00416 Harper Leach _________6

Event  34   Girls Triple Jump HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Tunica Acade 26-07.25503 Lindsay Wallace _________1
Deer Creek S 27-08.0035 Rivers Sherfield _________2
Calhoun Acad 28-06.007 Abby Nichols _________3
Desoto Schoo 30-04.50118 Emory Barnes _________4
Desoto Schoo 32-00.00116 Charly Allen _________5

Event  37   Boys Triple Jump HS-Div1

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Lee Academy- 34-10.00343 Rutland Dickey _________1
Kirk Academy 35-09.25255 Holt Gober _________2
Lee Academy- 36-05.50339 Brayden Antici _________3
North Delta 36-09.00405 Mike Pinkeston _________4
Indianola Ac 37-00.00229 Levi Williamson _________5
Regents Of O 37-03.50437 Carter Bell _________6
Regents Of O 37-09.00452 Carson Hendrickson _________7
Calhoun Acad 38-01.7517 Dawson Nichols _________8
Indianola Ac 38-03.00211 Ty Killebrew _________9

Event  38   Boys Triple Jump HS-Div2

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark
Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Desoto Schoo ND154 Wyatt King _________1
Deer Creek S 34-05.0051 Carter Hensley _________2
Deer Creek S 35-08.0045 Aidan Campbell _________3
Desoto Schoo 38-02.00157 Ethan Phillips _________4


